Slip-Fitter
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
WET
STANDARD

4”
Double 180 Bullhorn
Mounting Bracket
LEDMPALPRO-D180BH
42”
2 ⅜”
12”
Bullhorn requires slip-fitter mount
MPALPRO-LKFS Lumen and Kelvin Field Selectable
Multi-Purpose Area Light Pro
Part Number Description L W H
4SQR-SP-D 4" round pole tenon - 4.2" 8.6"
5SQR-SP-D 5" round pole tenon - 5.2" 8.6"
4SQ-SP-D 4" square pole tenon 3.6" 3.6" 7.2"
5SQ-SP-D 5" square pole tenon 4.6" 4.6" 7.2"
R60-SP2-90-D Tenon adapter 90° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP2-180-D Tenon adapter 180° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-90-D Tenon adapter 90° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-120-D Tenon adapter 120° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP4-90-D Tenon adapter 90° quadruple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
H
W
L